
2024-2025 School Year

Pinellas Pasco Hillsborough

FTE Survey Week July 8th - 12th

Teachers Return for Pre-Planning Training: 8/1/2024 - 8/9/2024

Thursday, August 1, 2024 First Day for Teachers First Day for Teachers First Day for Teachers

Monday, August 12, 2024 Students’ 1st Day of School Students’ 1st Day of School Students’ 1st Day of School

Monday, Sep 2, 2024 *Labor Day - No School *Labor Day - No School *Labor Day - No School

Monday, Sep 23, 2024 *Non Student Day

Teacher Planning Day

FTE Survey Week October 7th - 11th

Friday, Oct 11, 2024 End of 1st Quarter grading End of 1st Quarter grading End of 1st Quarter grading

Monday, Oct 14, 2024 *Non Student Day
Required Professional
Development day for teachers
(no PTO or trade day)

*Non Student Day
Required Professional
Development day for teachers
(no PTO or trade day)

*Non Student Day
Required Professional
Development day for teachers
(no PTO or trade day)

Tuesday, Oct 15, 2024 *Non Student Day
Teacher Planning Day

Monday, Nov 11, 2024 *Veterans Day Observed -
*Non Student Day
Teacher Planning Day

Monday, Nov 25-29, 2024 *Thanksgiving break - No School
for staff or students

25th and 26th

*Thanksgiving break - No
School for staff or students

*Thanksgiving break - No
School for staff or students

December 2, 2024 Students Return to School Students Return to School Students Return to School

Friday, Dec 20, 2024 End of 2nd Grading Period
(End of 1st Semester)

End of 2nd Grading Period
(End of 1st Semester)

End of 2nd Grading Period
(End of 1st Semester)

Monday, Dec 23 - January 5,
2025

*Winter Break - No School *Winter Break - No School *Winter Break - No School

Monday, Jan 6, 2025
*Non Student Day
Teacher Planning Day

*Non Student Day
Teacher Planning Day

*Non Student Day
Teacher Planning Day

Tuesday, Jan 7, 2025 Students Return to School Students Return to School Students Return to School

Monday, Jan 20, 2025 *Martin Luther King, Jr. - No
School

*Martin Luther King, Jr. - No
School

*Martin Luther King, Jr. - No
School

FTE Survey Week February 3rd - 7th

Friday, Feb 14, 2025 *Non Student Day
Required Professional
Development day for teachers
(no PTO or trade day)

*Non Student Day
Required Professional
Development day for teachers
(no PTO or trade day)



2024-2025 School Year

Pinellas Pasco Hillsborough

Monday, Feb 17, 2025 *Presidents' Day - *Non Student
Day
Required Professional
Development day for teachers
(no PTO or trade day)

*Presidents' Day - *Non
Student Day
Teacher Planning Day

*Presidents' Day - *Non
Student Day
Teacher Planning Day

Monday, Mar 3, 2025 *Non Student Day
Teacher Planning Day

Thursday, Mar 13, 2025 End of 3rd Grading Period

Friday, March 14, 2025 End of 3rd Grading Period *Non Student Day
Teacher Planning Day

End of 3rd Grading Period

Monday, Mar 17 - 21, 2025 *Spring Break - No School *Spring Break - No School *Spring Break - No School

Monday, Mar 24, 2025 Students Return to School Students Return to School Students Return to School

Friday, Apr 18, 2025 *Schools Closed- no Staff or
Students

*Schools Closed- no Staff or
Students

*Non Student Day
Teacher Planning Day

Monday, Apr 21, 2025 *Non Student Day
Teacher Planning Day

*Schools Closed- no Staff or
Students

Monday, May 26, 2025 *Schools Closed- no Staff or
Students

*Schools Closed- no Staff or
Students

*Schools Closed- no Staff or
Students

Thursday, May 29, 2025 Last Day of School
Early Release (2 hours early)
End of 4th Grading Period
(End of 2nd Semester)

Friday, May 30, 2025 Last Day of School
End of 4th Grading Period
(End of 2nd Semester)

Last Day of School
Early Release (2.5 hours
early)
End of 4th Grading Period
(End of 2nd Semester)

Monday, June 2, 2025 Last Day for Teachers Last Day for Teachers Last Day for Teachers

Calendar Key

FTE Survey Weeks Non-Student Day - Teacher Planning (PTO or Trade day
allowed with Administrator permission)

Hurricane Make-up Day
Schools Closed - No teachers or students

Non-Student Day - Required Teacher Training - No PTO or
trade day

Thanksgiving, Winter and Spring Breaks

Student first and last day of school


